| XI COPA INTERNACIONAL CIUDAD DE BOGOTA

P
COMUNI- OFT K4

Creatives de Sislemas e Informatica

DEL 15 AL 18 DE AGOSTO 2019

POOMSAE INDIVIDUAL RANKING

F — CADETENEGROS

REVELO
HERNANDEZ  CUNDINAMARC
1 JULIANA A 4,30 4to
2 CANON JULIANA BOGOTA 4,58 3ero
RODRIGUEZ
ROJAS CUNDINAMARC
3 ISABELLA A 4,22
4 Sofia Torres ANTIOQUIA 4,92 2do
5 Sara Solano ANTIOQUIA 4,99 lero
F — JUNIORNEGROS
ROJAS
JARAMILLO
5 SARA MARIANA BOGOTA 5,28 2do
GONZALEZ
GOMEZ
6 VALENTINA BOGOTA 4.98 3ero
ANAMARIA
7 AMADO HENAO BOGOTA 4,75
QUIRAMA
8 DANIELA VALLE 5,40 lero
LIGA DE
TAEKWONDO
9 Nataly Gaspar DEL HUILA 4.40
LIGA DE
Monica Cuenca TAEKWONDO
11 Gonzalez DEL HUILA 3,72

PIRA PEDRAZA
PALOMA
12 ANDREA BOGOTA 5.17 3ero



Isabela

Hernandez ANTIOQUIA

13

4.72

F — MAS DE 65NEGROS

BUSTOS NOVA CUNDINAMARC
OLGA MARIA A

F -

15 Valentina Ramos VALLE

Tatiana Le@n ANTIOQUIA

Karen Suache ANTIOQUIA

CORTES
GALEANO

KAREN LORENA BOGOTA

18

PUENTES
VASQUEZ

LAURA VANESA A

19

Dariana Mitchell

20 Suache Arias

SUAREZ
DUARTE CLARA

21 MARCELA

Mé@nica

22 Garc@@a

23 Urbina Adriana

GOMEZ
DUANCA
SANDRA

24 MILENA

FABIOLA
MENESES

25 JIMENEZ

CUNDINAMARC

ANTIOQUIA

BOGOTA

ANTIOQUIA

BOGOTA

CUNDINAMARC

BOGOTA

5,17
SUB 30NEGROS

5.33 3ero

5.13

5.70 lero

5.25 3ero

5.02

5.58 2do

F — SUB 40NEGROS

4.23 2do

5.28 lero

3.44 3ero

F — SUB 40P20

A 4.80 5.20 lero

F — SUB 50NEGROS

4,85 lero



26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Garcia Amado
Juan Andres

DANIEL
BOLIVAR
CARRERA

RAMIREZ
GUTIERREZ
JULIAN CAMILO

REVELO
HERNANDEZ
DAVID RICARDO

JARAMILLO
SAMUEL

MUNEVAR
SANABRIA
ANDRES
STEVEN

PARDO
ATUESTA
MATEO

BARRIOS
TORRES
WALTER
DANIELS

Miguel Arango

ROJAS
MAYORGA
JOHAN STEVEN

Michael Steven
Mejia

MORENO
GARCIA
SANTIAGO

Arce Kewin

RADA LOZADA
JAVIER
ESTEBAN

M — CADETENEGROS

SANTANDER

BOGOTA

BOGOTA

CUNDINAMARC
A

BOGOTA

CUNDINAMARC
A

M — JUNIORNEGROS

BOGOTA

CUNDINAMARC
A

ANTIOQUIA

CUNDINAMARC
A

VALLE

BOGOTA

M — SUB 30NEGROS

HUILA

BOGOTA

5,31

4,34

51

4,24

5,03

5,17

4,83

5,27

5,53

5.05

5.63

lero

3ero

4to

lero

3ero

3ero

2do

lero

2do



40

41

42

43

43

44

45

46

a7

SANTAMARIA

M — SUB 30P20

M — SUB 30P30

CORTES
ANDRES
EDUARDO BOGOTA 5.25
Santiago
Holgu@€n ANTIOQUIA 5.53
Mateo V@lez ANTIOQUIA 5.78
MOYA MORENO CUNDINAMARC
JUAN DAVID A 4.70
SEBASTIAN CUNDINAMARC
PEREZ A 3.85
M - SUB 30P31
JUAN CAMILO = CUNDINAMARC
ROZO A 4.14

M — SUB 40NEGROS

Andr€s Jaramillo  ANTIOQUIA

M — SUB 60NEGROS

CASTELLANOS
JIMENEZ ALEXIS BOGOTA

Jorge Humberto
Rojas Zapata ANTIOQUIA

LEAL PUENTES
LUIS ENRIQUE BOGOTA

5.32

5.33

5.37

3.40

3ero

3ero

lero

lero

lero

lero

lero

2do

lero

3ero



